CD WILDCAT RELAYS

March 27, 2015
High School Girls

Total Points

400 Relay

Place Name School Time  Points
1 COYLE 54.45 20
2 CORDELL 55.08 16
3 GARBER 55.46 12
4 FAIRVIEW 55.21 8
5 CASHION 56.35 4
6 RIPLEY 56.67 2
7 0

800 Relay

Place Name School Time  Points
1 COYLE 1.56.46 20
2 PCH 1.56.54 16
3 GARBER 15754 12
4 CORDELL 1.57.91 8
5 CASHION 1.59.23 4
6 RIPLEY 2.00.73 2
7 0

1600 RELAY

Place Name School Time  Points
1 FAIRVIEW 4.31.40 20
2 PCH 4.33.48 16
3 GARBER 4.35.35 12
4 RIPLEY 4.41.39 8
5 COYLE 4.42.90 4
6 CHEROKEE 4.52.10 2
7 0

3200 RELAY

Place Name School Time  Points
1 CORDELL 11.22.18 20
2 FAIRVIEW 11.35.58 16
3 OKEENE 11.39.09 12
4 CHEROKEE 12.22.64 8
5 CD 12.41.08 4
6 COYLE 12.42.08 2
7 0

FAIRVIEW
PCH
CORDELL
COYLE
GARBER
RINGWOOD
CHEROKEE
CRESCENT
SM
OKEENE
CASHION
RIPLEY
CD
GLENCOE
PPV
WAYNOKA
CARNEY
DESTINY
LOMEGA
YALE
CHATTY
AGRA
DRUMMOND

163.00
145.00
128.00
86.00
75.00
60.00
50.00
49.00
32.00
32.00
25.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00



100 DASH

Place Name School Time  Points
1 ASKA COYLE 12.98 10
2 ISBELL CORDELL 12.99 8
3 SMALLEY COYLE 13.51 6
4 SMITH FAIRVIEW 13.54 4
5 BAILEY CARNEY 13.89 2
6 KENE FAIRVIEW 14.21 1
7 0
200 DASH
Place Name School Time  Points
1 ISBELL CORDELL 27.06 10
2 BARR PCH 28.41 8
3 MARONEY CASHION 28.50 6
4 GARIS GARBER 28.85 4
5 SMALLY COYLE 29.21 2
6 KEMP FAIRVIEW 30.04 1
7 0
400 DASH
Place Name School Time  Points
1 RAYNER PCH 1.07.25 10
2 WELTCH CORDELL 1.08.49 8
3 VANDIVER CD 1.08.63 6
4 WEDEL GARBER 1.09.90 4
5 NILES FAIRVIEW 1.09.93 2
6 GONZALES PPV 1.10.61 1
800 RUN
Place NAME School Time  Points
1 SCHMELLING SM 2.36.53 10
2 KLIEWER CORDELL 2.41.10 8
3 NILES FAIRVIEW 2.44.88 6
4 WESTFAHL OKEENE 2.47.75 4
5 VANDIVER CD 2.49.85 2
6 RAYNER PCH 2.51.56 1
7 0
1600 RUN
Place Name School time  Points
1 PIERCE GARBER 5.55.47 10
2 SCHMELLING SM 5.57.38 8
3 DAVIS PCH 6.00.50 6
4 PRICE CORDELL 6.07.10 4
5 TAYLOR CORDELL 6.18.42 2
6 CHRISTIANSON CASHION 6.31.60 1




3200 RUN

Place Name School Time  Points
1 SCHMELLING SM 12.46.15 10
2 PRICE CORDELL 12.49.68 8
3 DAVIS PCH 13.07.40 6
4 SEWELL CORDELL 13.56.90 4
5 MULLINS SM 14.10.59 2
6 HUTCHINSON FAIRVIEW 14.14.28 1
7 0
100 HURDLES
Place Name School Time  Points
1 STERGIN RIPLEY 18.13 10
2 PEEK PCH 18.18 8
3 MAROENS FAIRVIEW 18.43 6
4 JOHNSON RINGWOOD 18.71 4
5 BRANENEN GARBER 19.36 2
6 SESSIONS FAIRVIEW 19.96 1
7 0
300 HURDLES
Place Name School Time  Points
1 PECK PCH 52.24 10
2 MARTENS FAIRVIEW 53.75 8
3 MORLEY CORDELL 55.36 6
4 BRANNEN GARBER 55.96 4
5 BROADBENT CASHION 56.95 2
6 STEPP CRESCENT 58.35 1
7 0
LONG JUMP
Place Name School Time  Points
1 HIETT FAIRVIEW 14'2" 10
2 BARR PCH 14" 1" 8
3 KLIEWER CORDELL 13'10" 6
4 DAVIS CHEROKEE 13'6" 4
5 COMBS FAIRVIEW 13'0 2
6 SCHOVANEC GARBER 12' 9" 1
7 0




HIGH JUMP

Place Name School Time  Points
1 BRANNER GARBER 52" 10
2 MASON FAIRVIEW 5' 8
3 MAPLES RINGWOOD 4'2" 6
4 MORLEY CORDELL 310" 4
5 ERBIN CARNEY 38" 2
6 1
6 0
POLE VAULT
Place Name School Time  Points
1 KIPPENBAUGER FAIRVIEW 76 10
2 SESSIONS FAIRVIEW 6' 8
3 FLANARY FAIRVIEW 6' 6
4 YANDEL CHEROKEE 5'6" 4
5 NAVRATIL CD 56" 2
6 1
7 0
SHOTPUT
Place Name School Time  Points
1 BAKER GLENCOE 36'2" 10
2 REESE FAIRVIEW  33' 3" 8
3 RAKING WAYNOKA 31'2" 6
4 MIRES CASHION 29' 3" 4
5 BALZER CORDELL 27'5" 2
6 CUSACK FAIRVIEW  26'7" 1
DISCUS
Place Name School Time  Points
1 REESE FAIRVIEW 122'3" 10
2 BAKER GLENCOE 113'11" 8
3 CUSACK FAIRVIEW 90'5" 6
4 DEEDS GARBER 77 3" 4
5 MILLER SM 60'5' 2
6 1
7 0




High School Boys

400 Relay
Place Name School Time Points
1 PCH 46.78 20
2 COYLE 47.42 16
3 RINGWOOD 47.46 12
4 FAIRVIEW  48.12 8
5 CASHION 49.37 4
6 CORDELL 50.06 2
7 0
800 RELAY
Place Name School Time Points
1 CRESCENT 1.38.19 20
2 OKEENE 1.38.69 16
3 RINGWOOD 1.39.14 12
4 COYLE 1.40.28 8
5 DESTINY 1.40.68 4
6 PCH 1.41.48 2
7 0
1600 RELAY
Place Name School Time Points
1 CRESCENT 3.40.76 20
2 CHEROKEE 3.40.96 16
3 FAIRVIEW 3.47.85 12
4 PCH 3.48.56 8
5 CD 4.01.30 4
6 RINGWOOD 4.06.79 2
7 0
3200 RELAY
Place Name School Time Points
1 RINGWOOD 9.45.11 20
2 PCH 9.55.28 16
3 CORDELL 10.11.22 12
4 CRESCENT 10.13.65 8
5 LOMEGA 10.16.38 4
6 CD 10.50.69 2
7 0

Total Points

PCH
FAIRVIEW
CORDELL

COYLE
CHEROKEE
GARBER
RINGWOOD
CRESCENT
PPV
OKEENE
SM
CASHION
RIPLEY
CD
GLENCOE
LOMEGA
DESTINY
DRUMMOND
WAYNOKA
CARNEY
YALE
CHATTY
AGRA

163.00
163.00
130.00
86.00
76.00
75.00
68.00
56.00
37.00
34.00
32.00
25.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
12.00
12.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
0.00



100 DASH

Place Name School Time Points
1 COMEAU PCH 11.40 10
2 BOWMAN CHEROKEE 11.55 8
3 COURTER PPV 11.70 6
4 GOMEZ RINGWOOD 11.75 4
5 SKINNER YALE 11.95 2
6 HIGDON CHATTY 12.00 1
7 0
200 DASH
Place Name School Time Points
1 COUNTER PPV 23.81 10
2 BOWMAN CHEROKEE 24.11 8
3 O'CONNOR CRESCENT 24.27 6
4 NEWCOMB RINGWOOD 24.34 4
5 MCKEE PCH 24.53 2
6 HIGDON CHATTY 24.58 1
7 0
400 DASH
Place Name School Time Points
1 PARKER PPV 53.29 10
2 HUTCINSON CHEROKEE 54.62 8
3 RAYNER PCH 55.38 6
4 MASON RINGWOOD 55.53 4
5 JOHNSON PCH 55.66 2
6 WOOD CRESCENT 56.06 1
800 RUN
Place Name School Time Points
1 HUTCHSON CHEROKEE 2.10.68 10
2 RAYNER PCH 2.18.65 8
3 JIMENEZ DRUMMOND 2.20.25 6
4 GILSTREP CHEROKEE 2.21.57 4
5 CRUZ LOMEGA 2.22.98 2
6 THOMPSON CORDELL 2.23.28 1
7 0
1600 RUN
Place Name School Time Points
1 PARKER PPV 5.02.58 10
2 SANCHEZ DESTINY 5.03.23 8
3 CRUZ LOMEGA 5.10.91 6
4 GILSTREP CHEROKEE 5.16.86 4
5 NUSz OKEENE 5.17.12 2
6 THOMPSON CORDELL 5.32.66 1




3200 RUN

Place Name School Time Points
1 CRUZ LOMEGA 11.18.32 10
2 NUSz OKEENE 11.53.74 8
3 DELEON LOMEGA 11.54.98 6
4 GRAHM OKEENE 11.56.69 4
5 RUSSELL CORDELL 11.58.94 2
6 HIGDON CHATTY 12.39.89 1
7 0
110 HURDLES
Place Name School Time Points
1 JENKINS OKEENE 17.32 10
2 SKINNER YALE 17.44 8
3 BLEDSOE CRESCENT 18.43 6
4 BRONLOW RINGWOOD 18.60 4
5 SCHMIDT RINGWOOD 20.49 2
6 POTTER AGRA 20.73 1
7 0
300 HURDLES
Place Name School Time Points
1 BALDWIN FAIRVIEW  43.02 10
2 WALKER CRESCENT 44.12 8
3 JENKINS OKEENE 46.12 6
4 COCHRAN CASHION 47.82 4
5 OLSON WAYNOKA 47.82 2
6 TAUTFEST FAIRVIEW  49.29 1
7 0
LONG JUMP
Place School Time Points
1 MCCUE FAIRVIEW 17' 10 1/2' 10
2 MCKEE PCH 17 3" 8
3 SKINNER YALE 17’ 2" 6
4 OCONNOR CRESCENT 16'11" 4
5 COCHRANS CASHION 16'10" 2
6 HESTER CHEROKEE 16'3" 1
6 0




HIGH JUMP

Place Name School Time Points
1 NUNLEY CD 5'10" 10
2 REIHM FAIRVIEW 58" 8
3 HUTCHINSON CHEROKEE 5'8" 6
4 FUXA GARBER 5'4" 4
5 OLSON WAYNOKA 52" 2
6 URBINA CORDELL 52" 0.5
6 SKINNER YALE 52" 0.5

POLE VAULT

Place Name School Time Points
1 BEDWELL OKEENE 10' 6" 10
2 O0LS RINGWOOD 10 8
3 FRABLE RINGWOOD &8'¢6 6
4 4
5 2
6 1

SHOTPUT

Place Name School Time Points
1 KRITTENBRINK PCH 48' 6" 10
2 SALINES CHEROKEE 47'2" 8
3 JAMES CHEROKEE 43'1" 6
4 LINCOLN RIPLEY 41' 4" 4
5 SCHAFFER PCH 37'5" 2
6 SPENCER FAIRVIEW 35'8" 1
7

DISCUS

Place NAME School Time Points
1 SALENEZ CHEROKEE 142'11" 10
2 JAMES CHEROKEE 142'1" 8
3 JORDAN CHEROKEE 127'4" 6
4 CUSTER SM 120' 4
5 KAHN FAIRVIEW 118'6" 2
6 HOFFMAN CASHION 113 1




